
                                                      

 

 

Date Activity 
Monday 2nd December Afternoon -  Christmas Carol Play Y3 and Y4 
Tuesday 3rd December Afternoon -  Christmas Carol Play Y5 and Y6 
Friday 6th December Wear your Christmas Accessories   Little Lamb Christmas Storytelling 

Reception, Y1 Y2 
Monday 9th December Y5 trip to Christmas Chester Zoo 
Monday 9th December Y6 trip to St Julies Christmas Show 
Tuesday 10th December Y1 Nativity                 Y2 Trip to St James Church 
Wednesday 11th December Y1 Nativity             Christmas Dinner Reception, Y1 and Y2 
Thursday 12th December Nursery  Christmas Carols and Mince Pies 9 AM & 12.45 PM 
Thursday 12th December Winter Warmer  Christmas Jumper Day    Nursery  Christmas Singing 

9am & 12:45pm 
Friday 13th December Christmas Dinner Y3 and Y4         Christmas film afternoon         Year 2 

Santa Dash 
Monday 16th December RDW Nativity 2pm   Special visitors and for all classes    Year One 

movie night - after school 
Tuesday 17th December RM Nativity 9:15      Christmas Dinner Y5 and Y6 
Tuesday 17th December Father Christmas visiting  from 11 am for Nursery, R, Y1, Y2 
Wednesday 18th December RG Nativity 9:15       Y6 Elf Day 
Thursday 19th December School Finishes for the Christmas Break 14.00   Non-uniform day 
Tuesday 7th January School returns following the Christmas break 

The 
Elves will 
be back 
!! 

Relax and read in the Giant Library Book 
Grotto

Look out  for our 
World in One School 
Christmas Cards 


